periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

45
29-11-2024
03-12-2024
310/2024

DECLARACION DE INTERES MUNICIPAL EL 4° ABIERTO
INTERNACIONAL DE AJEDREZ- CIRCULO DE AJEDREZ

PROMOCION SOCIAL
Promulgada

DECLARACION DE INTERES MUNICIPAL EL 4° ABIERTO
INTERNACIONAL DE AJEDREZ- CIRCULO DE AJEDREZ



